Proposed Ocean Man First Nation Tax Rates, 2017

PROPERTY CLASS

Non-Arable (Range) Land and Improvements
Other Agricultural Land and Improvements
Residential

Multi-Unit Residential

Seasonal Residential

Commercial and Industrial

Resource - including Oil Wells and Pipelines
Elevators

Railway Rights-of-Way and Pipeline

RATE PER $1,000 OF ASSESSED VALUE

4.96
4.96
7.24
7.24
7.24
19.79
23.20
19.79
19.79
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